GALLERY AFFILIATIONS
One for All Gallery, Philadelphia, PA July 2021-2022

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021
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2019

2019

PORTFOLIO Kiristina Tokar

SCREENINGS
@QueenDaddy666 My Dreams These
Days with
NewArt.City

3828 N Sheffield
Ave

Various
A Self-Portrait

Instructions for a
Gathering

Bananas Foster

@QueenDaddy666
Vegan Sausage

Wild Child

A Self-Portrait

Fantasy Ends

Memory Show at
One for All Gallery
Side Street TV
Alphabet Soup:
LGBTQIA Screening
& Panel

Locus: VIII

The Neo Futurist
Theater:100 Cooks in
the Kitchen

Cairo Video Festival
GRRL Telephone for
GRRL Haus Cinema

Pride at One for All
Gallery

Alphabet Soup:
LGBTQIA Screening
& Panel

A???Part: Video Art
in the Age of Social

Distancing

Int. Girls XXXFest

Bad Trip Friday Night Open

Studios at OxBow

Absence is a Pink Apocalypse at

PRESENCE Glessner House

After if we were CAN TV
Mermaids

# 954.673.4885

kristinaO1tokar@gmail.com

Virtual

Philadelphia, PA

Online Streaming
Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Cairo, Egypt
Berlin, Germany

Philadelphia, PA

Chicago, IL

extvsaic.org

Chicago, IL

Saugatuck, Michigan

Chicago, IL

Channel 21, Cable


https://kristinatokar.com/work/

2019
2017

2016
2015

2013

2024

2018

2017

2016

2024
2023

INTERVIEWS

2021

PUBLIC ART

2024

2024

Transitions

After if we were
Mermaids

Impressions
Various

Do you see it? (1st
place)

PORTFOLIO

CANTV

Polyplay
Experimental Arcade
Gallery

ExFest Film Festival
Video exhibitor at
Secret Art Garden

Shriek Week at
Sugar Sand Park

PUBLICATIONS

Scenic Route

Mother Earth
(photo collage)

Mother Earth
(photo collage)

Chanel (photo)

IDDC “Out & About

Extra”

Collective Terrain

1st Catalogue

Palm Beach Pet

Society
EXHIBITOR
Goop Zine Snail Eye
Tropical Fantasy SPF Fair
Prints
Instagram Stream Girl Tell Me

Tin Can Community
Art

Little Art Gallery

Beyond the Canvas

Art 13, Action for
Literacy, H.O.M.E.S,
City of Fort
Lauderdale

# 954.673.4885
kristinaO1tokar@gmail.com

Kristina Tokar

Channel 21, Cable
Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL
Wynwood, Miami,
FL

Boca Raton, FL

Risograph Comics
Collection

Digital Arts
Publication

SAIC Publication

Magazine

Germany
Dania Beach, FL

Fort Lauderdale

24 place winner


https://kristinatokar.com/work/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MhBqD6kxQ5Q&t=11s

PORTFOLIO Kiristina Tokar

WORKSHOPS
2023 Cyanotype SPF Small press fair Dania Beach, FL
Workshop & IS Projects
EDUCATION

School of the Art Institute of Chicago
BFA, emphasis in Film Video New Media & Animation

® Distinguished Merit Scholar
® Graduating Student Leadership Award

Oxbow School of Art & Artist Residency
Acrtist residency (Summer 2019) in Saugatuck, Michigan

G-Star School of the Arts
Photographic and Film/Video Technology/Technician and Assistant
® Grad Intop 10

Boca Raton Museum Art School
Photography, 2009-2015

# 954.673.4885
kristinaO1tokar@gmail.com


https://kristinatokar.com/work/

