PORTFOLIO Kristina Tokar

GALLERY AFFILIATIONS

One for All Gallery, Philadelphia, PA July 2021-2022

SCREENINGS

SCREENINGS			
@QueenDaddy666	My Dreams These Days with NewArt.City	Virtual	
3828 N Sheffield Ave	Memory Show at One for All Gallery	Philadelphia, PA	
Various	Side Street TV	Online Streaming	
A Self-Portrait	Alphabet Soup: LGBTQIA Screening & Panel	Chicago, IL	
Instructions for a Gathering	Locus: VIII	Chicago, IL	
Bananas Foster	The Neo Futurist Theater:100 Cooks in the Kitchen	Chicago, IL	
@QueenDaddy666	Cairo Video Festival	Cairo, Egypt	
Vegan Sausage	GRRL Telephone for GRRL Haus Cinema	Berlin, Germany	
Wild Child	Pride at One for All Gallery	Philadelphia, PA	
A Self-Portrait	Alphabet Soup: LGBTQIA Screening & Panel	Chicago, IL	
Fantasy Ends	A???Part: Video Art in the Age of Social Distancing	extvsaic.org	
Int. Girls	XXXFest	Chicago, IL	
Bad Trip	Friday Night Open Studios at OxBow	Saugatuck, Michigan	
Absence is a PRESENCE	Pink Apocalypse at Glessner House	Chicago, IL	
After if we were Mermaids	CAN TV	Channel 21, Cable	
	@ QueenDaddy666 3828 N Sheffield Ave Various A Self-Portrait Instructions for a Gathering Bananas Foster @ QueenDaddy666 Vegan Sausage Wild Child A Self-Portrait Fantasy Ends Int. Girls Bad Trip Absence is a PRESENCE After if we were	@ QueenDaddy666My Dreams These Days with NewArt.City3828 N Sheffield AveMemory Show at One for All GalleryVariousSide Street TV Alphabet Soup: LGBTQIA Screening & PanelInstructions for a GatheringLocus: VIIIBananas FosterThe Neo Futurist Theater: 100 Cooks in the Kitchen@ QueenDaddy666Cairo Video FestivalVegan SausageGRRL Telephone for GRRL Haus CinemaWild ChildPride at One for All GalleryA Self-PortraitAlphabet Soup: LGBTQIA Screening & PanelFantasy EndsA???Part: Video Art in the Age of Social DistancingInt. GirlsXXXXFestBad TripFriday Night Open Studios at OxBowAbsence is a PRESENCEFriday Apocalypse at Glessner HouseAfter if we wereCAN TV	

954.673.4885 kristina01tokar@gmail.com

PORTFOLIO Kristina Tokar

2019	Transitions	CAN TV	Channel 21, Cable
2017	After if we were Mermaids	Polyplay Experimental Arcade Gallery	Chicago, IL
2016	Impressions	ExFest Film Festival	Chicago, IL
2015	Various	Video exhibitor at Secret Art Garden	Wynwood, Miami, FL
2013	Do you see it? (1st place)	Shriek Week at Sugar Sand Park	Boca Raton, FL

PUBLICATIONS

2024	Scenic Route	IDDC "Out & About Extra"	Risograph Comics Collection
2018	Mother Earth (photo collage)	Collective Terrain	Digital Arts Publication
2017	Mother Earth (photo collage)	1st Catalogue	SAIC Publication
2016	Chanel (photo)	Palm Beach Pet Society	Magazine

EXHIBITOR

2024	Goop Zine	Snail Eye	Germany
2023	Tropical Fantasy	SPF Fair	Dania Beach, FL
	Prints		

INTERVIEWS

<u>Instagram Stream</u>	Girl Tell Me
	<u>Instagram Stream</u>

PUBLIC ART

2024	Tin Can Community Art	Beyond the Canvas	Fort Lauderdale
2024	Little Art Gallery	Art 13, Action for Literacy, H.O.M.E.S, City of Fort Lauderdale	2 nd place winner

954.673.4885 kristina01tokar@gmail.com

PORTFOLIO Kristina Tokar

WORKSHOPS

2023	Cyanotype	SPF Small press fair	Dania Beach, FL
	Workshop	& IS Projects	

EDUCATION

School of the Art Institute of Chicago

BFA, emphasis in Film Video New Media & Animation

- Distinguished Merit Scholar
- Graduating Student Leadership Award

Oxbow School of Art & Artist Residency

Artist residency (Summer 2019) in Saugatuck, Michigan

G-Star School of the Arts

Photographic and Film/Video Technology/Technician and Assistant

• Grad In top 10

Boca Raton Museum Art School

Photography, 2009-2015